Saturday, March 22, 2025

Match
Final

0 N O oA WDN B

ALIAS

Ranger Dan

C W Knight
Pilgrim Joe
Imis Twohofon
Frank Buckshot
Toyboy Bandito
Papa Oso

May B Knott

Total Shooters 8
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Wild Bunch Match March 22, 2025
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBO
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBML

P o o b EFP WDN PP

12:11:17 PM

Stage6

35.20
61.30
42.01
40.28
86.51
43.31
59.44
78.15

Stage7

38.17
49.58
64.56
79.92
76.95
65.61
67.81
102.54

Stage8

38.64
37.29
52.38
58.56
56.53
68.60
60.09
64.12

Stage9

26.87
47.57
71.35
50.62
28.88
29.99
44.76
112.33

Shoot Date:

Stagel0

43.71
74.21
57.75
58.98
41.60
85.53
62.45
58.08

3/22/2025

Final

Time
182.59
269.95
288.05
288.36
290.47
293.04
294.55
415.22



